Vidya Vardhaka Sanéha First Grade College

“Mangaladhama”, 2"Block , 3" Stage,
Basaveshwaranagar, Bengaluru-560079.

Academic Calendar of the Institution 2024-25

LIII & V Semesters
SL.NO Date & Day Academic activities
1. 05-8-2024,Monday Fresher’s Day & Re-opening of the college
2. 06-8-2024 to 09-8-2024 Orientation class to 1*' year students
3. 12"& 13"™( August 2024) Class representative election
Monday, Tuesday
4. 13-8-2024, Tuesday Talk on Swarajya
5. 23-8-2024, Friday UrjA Elections
6. 28-8-2024, Wednesday Voluntary Blood Donation and free health
checkup camp
A 30-8-2024,Friday Talents Day
8. 5-9-2024, Thursday Teachers Day
0. 10-9-2024,Tuesday State Level Essay Competition
10. 13-9-2024 to 16-9-2024 PDP(Personality Development Program)
Friday to Monday.
11. 26-09-2024 to 28-09-2024 1* Internals test
Thursday to Saturday
12. 30-9-2024, Monday Sketching Competition
13. - 01-10-2024,Tuesday Placement cell
(orientation program)
14. 3-10-2024, Thursday Colours week
15. 5-10-2024, Saturday Inauguration of Students Association UrjA
16. 7-10-2024,Monday Chess competition
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17.

8-10-2024, Tuesday

Dress your class competition

18. 9-10-2024, Wednesday Rangoli Competition
19. 9-10-2024, Wednesday Twin walk
20. 10-10-2024, Thursday Saraswathi & Ganapathi pooja
21. 10-10-2024, Thursday Dandi & Garba rass
22. 21-10-2024, Monday Carrom competition
23. 25-10-2024, Friday Sunnada

(Inter class music competition)
24. 26-10-2024, Saturday Parents - Mentor meeting
25. 28-10-2024, Monday Chaturangadaata competition
26. 30-10-2024, Wednesday Mehandi competition
27. _ 8-11-2024, Friday Turncoat competition
28. 15-11-2024, Friday Minerva Commerce Forum

( Guest Lecture report)
29. 16-11-2024,Saturday HANATE
(personality development program)
30. 16-11-2024,Saturday Students concave
(Disha Bharath)
31. 22-11-2024, Friday Boys Volley ball competition
32. 26-11-2024, Tuesday Constitution Day
33. 6"& 7" (Dec 2024) Intercollegiate PU commerce Fest
Friday, Saturday.
34, 16-12-2024 to 21-12-2024 Preparatory exam
Monday to Saturday

35. 08-01-2025 to 07-02-2025 Final University Exam

(January)Wednesday to (February)
Friday
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Academic Calendar of the Institution 2024-25 I1, IV & VI Semesters

Sl.no. Date /Day Academic Activities

1. 03-02-2025 Re-opening of the college

2 14-02-2025/Friday Paper bag making (NSS & eco club)

3 28-02-2025/ Friday A talk on Career guidance and placement
4 06-03-2025/Thursday Industrial Visit

5 7-03-2025/Friday A Talk on Gender sensitization in association

with women’s cell & NSS by Prof.Geetha
Iyengar
6 10-03-2025/Monday - IPSKC intercollege Essay competition
7 13-03-2025 to 15-03-2025 *1st Internal Assessment tests
(Thursday to Saturday) -

8 17-03-2025 Business Quiz by E-cell

9 20-03-2025(Thursday) Visit to NGMA
10 21-03-2025(Friday) [PSKC Intercollege Debate competition
11 25-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Training on Self defence

12 | 28-03-2025/ Friday Ethnic Day

13 1-04-2025 to 7-04-2025 / Pre-placement training

Tuesday to Monday
14 09-04-2025 TO 15-04-2025 NSS Camp
15 17-04-2025/Thursday Guest Lecture from E Cell & Commerce
forum

16 18-04-2025/Friday Alumni Meet

17 19-04-2025/ Saturday Food fest

18 21-04-2025/ Monday Treasure Hunt

19 26-04-2025/Saturday Kaladarshini

20 29-04-2025/Tuesday Intercollege Debate Competition by Minerva
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21 30-04-2025/Wednesday Business Start-ups by E Cell & Minerva
22 02-05-2025/ Friday Photography Competition by Eco-club
23 3-05-2025/ Saturday Annual Sports Day
24 05-05-2025 to 08-05-2025 Pool Campus drive (any one day)
25 09-05-2025/Friday Anveshana
26 14-05-2025 to 16-05-2025 2" Internal Assessment tests
(Wednesday to Friday)
27 19-05-2025/Monday PPT Competition by Human rights cell
28 20-05-2025 & 21-05-2025 Bhaashasannutha activity
(Tuesday & Wednesday)
29 23-05-2025/ Friday Commerce Department Seminar
28 30-05-2025/Friday Annual Prize Distribution
29 31-05-2025/ Saturday Valedictory & Farewell Oath-No tobacco
Day by NSS
30 05-06-2025 Seed ball making by NSS & ECO club
31 19-06-2025 to 30-06-2025 | University Examination (Theory & Practical)

rincipal

V.V.S..First Grade College
Basaveshwaranagar,
Bangalore-560 079

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

